
Date Center Sponsor For Event Pattern Start Time Phone / Website

1 Sunday, August 17, 2014 222 Dutch Lanes - MAJOR #1 717-859-1616

4311 Oregon Pike, Rt. 272, Ephrata, PA dutchlanes.com

2 Sunday, August 24, 2014 Palmyra Bowling Center 717-838-6341

1218 East Main Street, Palmyra, PA palmyrabowl.com

Saturday, August 30, 2014 THE PARKER BOHN YOUTH TOURNAMENT 732-901-8597

1 DAY EVENT Howell Lanes, Howell, NJ parkerbohn.com

3 Sunday, August 31, 2014 AMF Bristol Pike Lanes 215-788-0453

2501 Bristol Pike Lanes, Croydon, PA amf.com/bristolpikelanes

4 Sunday, September 7, 2014 Colony Park Lanes North                                                                  717-848-6262

1900 Pennsylvania Avenue, York, PA  17404                        colonyparklanesnorth.com

5 Sunday, September 14, 2014 8-GAME MARATHON EVENT  

Bowl-O-Rama 610-779-3090

4100 Perkiomen Avenue, Reading, PA  bowl-o-rama.net

6 Sunday, September 21, 2014 Suburban Bowlerama 717-848-1632

1945 South Queen Street, York, PA suburbanbowlerama.com

*JG1* Sunday, September 28, 2014 JUNIOR GOLD QUALIFIER TOURNAMENT #1    LEISURE LANES 9:00AM START       WINNERS QUALIFY FOR 2015 JG CHICAGO

7 Sunday, September 28, 2014 Leisure Lanes - MAJOR #2                                          717-392-2121

3440 Columbia Avenue, Lancaster, PA          leisurelanespa.com

8 Sunday, October 5, 2014 Berks Lanes                                                                                      610-678-8044

3190 Shillington Road, Sinking Spring, PA                      berkslanes.com

9 Saturday, October 11, 2014             ADULT/JUNIOR DOUBLES #1  

RESERVATIONS AMF Country Club Lanes 410-686-2556

ARE REQUIRED!! 9020 Pulaski Highway, Middle River, Maryland amf.com/countryclublanes

* Sunday, October 12, 2014 THE DANNY WISEMAN YOUTH TOURNAMENT 410-686-2556

AMF Country Club Lanes in MD amf.com/countryclublanes

10 Sunday, October 19, 2014 ABC North Lanes - MAJOR #3                                                 717-545-4254

5303 Locust Lane, Harrisburg, PA abcnorth.com

*JG2* Sunday, October 26, 2014 JUNIOR GOLD QUALIFIER TOURNAMENT #2   ABC WEST LANES 9:00AM START       WINNERS QUALIFY FOR 2015 JG CHICAGO

11 Sunday, October 26, 2014 "POP" TOMEK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT

SEE FLYER ABC West Lanes  *TOP 16 CASH IN EVENT* 717-766-7601

FOR DETAILS! 6454 Carlisle Pike, Mechanicsburg, PA     abcwest.com

12 Sunday, November 2, 2014 AMF Parkway Lanes  

RESERVATIONS "THE BOWLING CENTER CHAMPIONSHIP" 610-797-1567

ARE REQUIRED!! 1630 South 12th Street, Allentown, PA      amf.com/parkway-lanes

*JG3* Saturday, November 8, 2014 JUNIOR GOLD QUALIFIER TOURNAMENT #3    AMF PARKWAY LANES 2:30PM START       WINNERS QUALIFY FOR 2015 JG CHICAGO

13 Sunday, November 9, 2014   21 & UNDER DOUBLES TOURNAMENT #1  

RESERVATIONS AMF Parkway Lanes 610-797-1567

ARE REQUIRED!! 1630 South 12th Street, Allentown, PA      amf.com/parkway-lanes

14 Sunday, November 16, 2014 Chacko's Family Bowling Center   570-208-2695

195 Wilkes-Barre Blvd, Wilkes-Barre, PA chackosfamilybowlingcenter.com

15 Sunday, November 23, 2014   ADULT/JUNIOR DOUBLES #2 - MAJOR #4

RESERVATIONS Limerick Bowl                                                                                      610-495-7143

ARE REQUIRED!! 653 West Ridge Pike, Limerick, PA                                                limerickbowl.com

16 Sunday, November 30, 2014 Lincolnway Bowling Center CHALLENGE/ 717-792-0113

85 North Fayette Street, York, PA WTBA ATLANTA lincolnwaybowlingcenter.com

17 Sunday, December 7, 2014 Clearview Lanes                                              717-653-1818

1990 West Main Street, Mount Joy, PA clearviewlanes.com

18 Sunday, December 14, 2014 Jordan Lanes 610-437-2695

731 Jordan Parkway, Whitehall, PA thenewjordanlanes.com

19 Saturday, December 20, 2014 Jay Lanes                                 610-323-2434

1428 Ben Franklin Highway, Douglassville, PA jaylanesbowling.com

*JG4* Sunday, December 21, 2014 JUNIOR GOLD QUALIFIER TOURNAMENT #4  TOWN & COUNTRY LANES 9:00AM START       WINNERS QUALIFY FOR 2015 JG CHICAGO

20 Friday, December 26, 2014         "ROTO GRIP DAY AFTER XMAS OPEN"                                                             

Haja Rose Bowl - MAJOR #5 610-437-4606

 801 N. 15th Street, Allentown, PA                  hajarosebowl.com

21 Wed., December 31, 2014 Strike Zone Alleys                                                                              10:30AM 570-622-8740

2501 West End Avenue, Pottsville, PA                                  LIMIT 100 bowlstrikezone.com

22 Sunday, January 4, 2015 Hiester Lanes                                                                          610-929-3673

801 Hiester Lane, Reading, PA                                                 hiesterlanes.com

23 Sunday, January 11, 2015 Hanover Bowling Centre                                             717-632-2695

1630 Broadway, Hanover, PA                        hbcbowl.com

*JG5* Saturday, January 17, 2015 JUNIOR GOLD QUALIFIER TOURNAMENT #5    ABC EAST LANES 2:30PM START       WINNERS QUALIFY FOR 2015 JG CHICAGO

24 Sunday, January 18, 2015 ABC East Lanes - MAJOR #6 717-939-9536

1001 Eisenhower Blvd, Harrisburg, PA abceast.com

25 Sunday, January 25, 2015   21 & UNDER DOUBLES TOURNAMENT #2   

RESERVATIONS Trindle Bowl     BOWLERX.COM 717-737-820

ARE REQUIRED!! 4695 East Trindle Road, Mechanicsburg, PA  trindlebowl.net

*JG6* Saturday, January 31, 2015 JUNIOR GOLD QUALIFIER TOURNAMENT #6    222 DUTCH LANES 2:30PM START       WINNERS QUALIFY FOR 2015 JG CHICAGO

26 Sunday, February 1, 2015 222 Dutch Lanes - MAJOR # 7 717-859-1616

4311 Oregon Pike, Rte. 272, Ephrata, PA dutchlanes.com

27 Sunday, February 8, 2015 Mountainville Bowling Center 610-797-4377

625 Brookdale Street, Allentown, PA nationwidebowling.com

28 Sunday, February 15, 2015 East Lincoln Lanes                                  10:30AM 717-252-3211

 5761 Lincoln Highway, York, PA  LIMIT 90 eastlincolnlanes.com
29 Sunday, February 22, 2015 Lincoln Lanes                   

$$ BONUS PAYOUT TOURNAMENT $$ 717-263-4511

2071 Lincoln Way East, Chambersburg, PA  lincolnlanes.com

30 Sunday, March 1, 2015    "OUR 3 PERSON TEAM TOURNAMENT"    

Clearview Lanes             717-653-1818

1990 West Main Street, Mount Joy, PA clearviewlanes.com
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Date Center Sponsor For Event Pattern Start Time Phone / Website

31 Sunday, March 8, 2015 Haja Rose Bowl - MAJOR #8                                                    610-437-4606

 801 N. 15th Street, Allentown, PA           hajarosebowl.com

32 Sunday, March 15, 2015 Town & Country Lanes 610-867-0586

1770 Stefko Boulevard, Bethlehem, PA bowltownandcountrylanes.com

33 Sunday, March 22, 2015  ADULT/JUNIOR DOUBLES #3  

RESERVATIONS Stanton Lanes 570-824-4661

ARE REQUIRED!! 470 Stanton Street, Wilkes-Barre, PA yourbowlingplace.com

34 Sunday, March 29, 2015 ABC North Lanes 717-545-4254

5303 Locust Lane, Harrisburg, PA abcnorth.com

35 Saturday, April 4, 2015 Bowl-O-Rama                                                                              610-779-3090

4100 Perkiomen Avenue, Reading, PA         bowl-o-rama.net

36 Sunday, April 12, 2015          ADULT/JUNIOR DOUBLES #4          

RESERVATIONS Leisure Lanes       171-392-2121

ARE REQUIRED!! 3440 Columbia Avenue, Lancaster, PA           leisurelanespa.com

*JG7* Saturday, April 18, 2015 JUNIOR GOLD QUALIFIER TOURNAMENT #7    HEISTER LANES 2:30PM START       WINNERS QUALIFY FOR 2015 JG CHICAGO

37 Sunday, April 19, 2015 Berks Lanes - MAJOR #9                                                                   610-678-8044

3190 Shillington Road, Sinking Spring, PA       berkslanes.com

38 Sunday, April 26, 2015   21 & UNDER DOUBLES TOURNAMENT #3

Hiester Lanes                              610-929-3673

801 Hiester Lane, Reading, PA                                                 hiesterlanes.com

39 Sunday, May 3, 2015 SPECIAL MARYLAND ADDED EVENT  

RESERVATIONS AMF Country Club Lanes 410-686-2556

ARE REQUIRED!! 9020 Pulaski Highway, Middle River, Maryland amf.com/countryclublanes

40 Sunday, May 10, 2015 Cedar Lanes 717-273-3743

1451 Quentin Road, Lebanon, PA cedarlanes.com

41 Saturday, May 16, 2015  LAST REGULAR SEASON EVENT  

Colony Park Lanes North                                                                  717-755-2946

1900 Pennsylvania Avenue, York, PA  17404                        colonyparklaneseast.com

*JG8* Sunday, May 17, 2015 JUNIOR GOLD QUALIFIER TOURNAMENT #8  COLONY PARK LANES NORTH 10:00AM START       WINNERS QUALIFY FOR 2015 JG CHICAGO

42A Sunday, May 17, 2015      15TH ANNUAL BRACKET SURVIVOR ROLLOFF TOURNAMENT 2013 WOMEN'S  

COLONY PARK NORTH LANES, YORK PA NATIONALS 717-848-6262

ALL BOWLERS WHO QUALIFY ARE POSTED ON WEBSITE PATTERN colonyparklanesnorth.com

                          16TH ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND AT LIMERICK BOWL, 653 WEST RIDGE PIKE, LIMERICK - WITH PBA PROFESSIONALS & SPECIAL GUEST PARKER BOHN III

12:30PM

4:00PM

2nd ANNUAL PJBT MASTERS TOURN SEE 610-437-4606 HAJA
Haja Rose Bowl & AMF Parkway Lanes FLYER FOR 610-797-1567 PARKWAY
801 North 15th St & 1630 South 12th St START TIMES hajarosebowl.com

June 19-20-21, 2015 12TH ANNUAL BEST SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT - LAUREL LANES, MAPLE SHADE, NJ - START TIME 8:00AM SATURDAY

July 9-10-11, 2015
DV8 JuniorBowling.com SHOOTOUT

SITE TO BE ANNOUNCED

DV8 BOWLING

dv8bowling.com

2014 JUNIOR GOLD

PATTERNS
       1ST ANNUAL BUDDIES PRO SHOP 

NATIONAL YOUTH MASTERS

SITE TO BE ANNOUNCED

* ALL PJBT RULES WILL BE POSTED EVENTUALLY HERE ONLINE AND ON-SITE AT EACH BOWLING EVENT *

MAIL ENTRY BLANKS TO: PENNSYLVANIA JUNIOR BOWLERS TOURNAMENT c/o MATT HIMMELREICH

7 MARSHA DRIVE, CRESSONA, PA  17929

Email:   pjbtcombined@yahoo.com

Online at Facebook at PJBT Information Page or Matthew Himmelreich

IF PAYING BY CREDITCARD: Type of Card :  Circle One  ------> Debit    /    Credit

Name of Card  __________________________________________

          16 Digit Credit Card Number:    __________________________________ 3 Digit Security Code (On Back of Card)  ______

NAME: USBC ID:

ADDRESS/CITY/STATE/ZIP:

BIRTHDATE: SCHOOL & GRADE: PHONE:

2013-2014 AVERAGE(S), CENTER(S) & LEAGUE(S):

EMAIL ADDRESS:

SIGNATURE:
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TRACK BOWLING 
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CHALLENGE/2014
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BOWLERX.COM HOUSE SHOT

July 16-17-18, 2015 BUDDIES PRO SHOP
CHALLENGE/

TO BE ANNOUNCED
FLYER & DETAILS COMING SOON

42E

Sat & Sun, June 13-14, 2015
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ARE REQUIRED!!

BRUNSWICK

DV8

BOWLERX.COM

VARIOUS

CHALLENGE

SHOTS

FLYER & DETAILS COMING SOON

ALL EVENTS AT

LIMERICK BOWL

653 West Ridge Pike

LIMERICK, PA

610-495-7143

limerickbowl.com

42C
Saturday, June 6, 2015

RESERVATIONS REQUIRED!
PARKER BOHN III ADULT/JR SKINS

42D Sunday, June 7, 2015
AWARDS CEREMONY &

INVITATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
BOWLERX.COM

CHALLENGE/

TO BE ANNOUNCED
10:00AM

42B Saturday, June 6, 2015 NO-TAP PRO-AM BRUNSWICK 
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Visit the PJBT  online at www.pjbtbowlingseries.com

10:30AM

ENTRY BLANK - USE FOR SINGLES EVENTS ONLY

By signing, you declare that you have read all PJBT rules and agree to follow all rules.

Rules listed at each event and at www.PJBTBOWLINGSERIES.com.  
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